Size and Description Part No.
22.0 x 400mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ22.0X400
16 Piece Masonry Drill Set (Wallet) PZSET16
4, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5 x100mm; 7, 8, 10, 12, 13 x150mm; 7, 8, 10, 13, 16, 22 x400mm
5 Piece Masonry Drill Set (Case) PZSET5
4, 5, 5.5, 6.5, 7mm
7 Piece Masonry Drill Set (Case) PZSET7
5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 8, 10mm
15 Piece Variety Drill Bit Set (Case) VARSET15
Masonry 4, 5.5, 6.5, 8, 10mm; Wood 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm; HSS 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm
Size and Description Part No.
14-18mm Extension Rod* PZ14-18EX
20-25mm Extension Rod* PZ20-25EX
14-18mm SDS Plus Extension Rod* PZ14-18EXSDS
20-25mm SDS Plus Extension Rod* PZ20-25EXSDS
14.0 x 300mm Threaded Shank Masonry Drill PZ14.0X300TH
16.0 x 300mm Threaded Shank Masonry Drill PZ16.0X300TH
18.0 x 300mm Threaded Shank Masonry Drill PZ18.0X300TH
20.0 x 300mm Threaded Shank Masonry Drill PZ20.0X300TH
22.0 x 300mm Threaded Shank Masonry Drill PZ22.0X300TH
25.0 x 300mm Threaded Shank Masonry Drill PZ25.0X300TH
* 250mm Working length
Size and Description Part No.
4.0 x 75mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ04.0X075
5.0 x 85mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ05.0X085
5.0 x 150mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ05.0X150
5.5 x 85mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ05.5X085
5.5 x 150mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ05.5X150
6.0 x 100mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ06.0X100
6.0 x 150mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ06.0X150
6.0 x 200mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ06.0X200
6.5 x 100mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ06.5X100
6.5 x 150mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ06.5X150
6.5 x 400mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ06.5X400
7.0 x 100mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ07.0X100
7.0 x 150mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ07.0X150
7.0 x 400mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ07.0X400
8.0 x 120mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ08.0X120
8.0 x 150mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ08.0X150
8.0 x 200mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ08.0X200
8.0 x 400mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ08.0X400
10.0 x 120mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ10.0X120
10.0 x 150mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ10.0X150
10.0 x 200mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ10.0X200
10.0 x 400mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ10.0X400
12.0 x 150mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ12.0X150
12.0 x 200mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ12.0X200
12.0 x 400mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ12.0X400
13.0 x 150mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ13.0X150
13.0 x 400mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ13.0X400
14.0 x 150mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ14.0X150
14.0 x 400mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ14.0X400
16.0 x 150mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ16.0X150
16.0 x 400mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ16.0X400
18.0 x 160mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ18.0X160
18.0 x 400mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ18.0X400
20.0 x 160mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ20.0X160
20.0 x 400mm Standard Masonry Drill PZ20.0X400
Standard Masonry
Roll Forged, Straight Shank
• A straight shank masonry bit for use in 3 jaw chuck machines.
• Ideal for general purpose drilling in most masonry materials.
• Rolled flutes and percussion grade carbide tips.
Threaded Shank
Threaded Shank Professional
Masonry Drills & Extension Rods
• Ideal for use when drilling through cavities and extra deep
holes.
• Interchangeable extension rods.
• SDS Plus shanked extension rods available.
11
_Drilling brochure new_Layout 1  06/09/2011  11:41  Page 12